

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, June 24, 2016



## North Idaho College Nursing Simulation Lab - Coe

Bid Date 6/20/2016 Location Coeur d'Alene, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$174,500.00	Meridian Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$176,330.00	NNAC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$187,000.00	James Construction

## Curry Network Upgrade 2016 - Missoula

Bid Date 6/21/2016 Location Missoula, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$75,255.00	We Connect MT
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$136,231.00	Teledata Technologies

## UDOT - Little Cottonwood Canyon Intersection - S

Bid Date 6/21/2016 Location Salt Lake County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$279,926.75	Acme Construction Inc.

## UDOT - SR-111; MP .00 - 9.10 Minor Rehabilitation

Bid Date 6/21/2016 Location Salt Lake County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$5,089,507.45	Kilgore Companies, Ade Laware
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$5,172,214.68	Geneva Rock Products, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$5,604,202.69	Staker & Parson

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, June 24, 2016



## UDOT - US-6; MP 202.08 - 202.17 & US-6; MP 177.6

Bid Date 6/21/2016

Location Utah County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$151,712.30	Restruction Corporation
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$160,064.33	Protech Coatings, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$201,830.00	Gerber Construction, Inc.

## UPRR Overpass Deck Repair, Kings and Amity - N

Bid Date 6/21/2016

Location Nampa, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$244,106.40	ProtTech Coatings, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$256,931.00	Cannon Builders, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$266,492.00	Braun-Jensen, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$283,182.00	L&J Construction Group LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$317,549.90	Concrete Placing Company, Inc.

## Well 18 Production Well - Idaho Falls

Bid Date 6/21/2016

Location Idaho Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$171,577.00	O'Keefe Drilling Company, Inc.

## Well 19 Drilling - Idaho Falls

Bid Date 6/21/2016

Location Idaho Falls, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$188,551.00	O'Keefe Drilling Company, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Friday, June 24, 2016

Idaho AGC  
A PROUD CHAPTER OF AGC OF AMERICA



## 2016 Concrete Repairs - North End - Boise

Bid Date 6/22/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$316,180.00	Idaho Backhoe
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$320,673.00	Hawkeye Builders
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$358,260.00	Pusher Construction

## Beacon St. & Leadville Pedestrian Crossing - Bois

Bid Date 6/22/2016 Location Boise, ID

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$164,295.00	J2 Construction
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$179,706.00	Hawkeye Builders
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$187,069.24	Capital Paving

## Cedar High School Tennis Courts - Iron County

Bid Date 6/22/2016 Location Iron County, UT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$589,831.50	Schmidt Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$679,463.50	Nichols Building, LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$688,651.88	Progressive Contracting, Inc.

## Minuteman Missile Base Roads - Great Falls

Bid Date 6/22/2016 Location Great Falls, MT

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		See Attachment

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, June 23, 2016

## City of Spokane Valley - McDonald Road Diet Bid No. 16-066

Bid Date 6/17/2016 City Spokane Valle Region

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,728,000.00	Inland Asphalt
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,817,682.80	Halme Construction

## Colville Tribe - Cache Creek Cut-Off BST Pre-Leveling & Chip Seal

Bid Date 6/17/2016 City Nespelem Region

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

## Spanaway Elementary School Demolition

Bid Date 6/17/2016 City Puyallup Region

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, June 23, 2016

## City of Spokane - Central Avenue Well #1 Rehabilitation

Bid Date 6/20/2016 City Spokane Region Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$866,855.00	Contractors Northwest Inc.

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,033,127.00	TML Construction, Inc
--------------------------	----------------	-----------------------

## Douglas County PUD - 16-14-W, Wells Hydroelectric Interpretive Center

Bid Date 6/20/2016 City Douglas County Region Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,226,266.00	Whitebird, Inc.

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,419,100.00	Pipkin, Inc.
--------------------------	----------------	--------------

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,450,000.00	Halme Builders
--------------------------	----------------	----------------

## Okanogan County - 2015 Guardrail Project

Bid Date 6/20/2016 City Okanogan County Region Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$365,824.00	Grank Gurney, Inc.

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$449,032.89	Peterson Brothers
--------------------------	--------------	-------------------

<input type="checkbox"/>	\$469,333.00	Dirk & Aggregate
--------------------------	--------------	------------------

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, June 23, 2016

## Shoreline CC - 1900 Bldg Roof Replacement HVAC Modifications

Bid Date 6/21/2016 City Shoreline Region

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$743,000.00	MJ TAKISAKI INC SEATTLE WA
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$779,000.00	REGENCY NW
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$793,335.00	REYNOLDS GENERAL CONTRACTING INC

## Tri-Cities Community Health Urgent Care & Pharmacy Remodel

Bid Date 6/21/2016 City Pasco Region

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,259,078.50	Elite
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,131,300.00	Booth and Sons
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,136,240.00	Banlin

## Boundary Unit 55 Transformer Bay Sprayed Concrete

Bid Date 6/22/2016 City Metaline Falls Region

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, June 23, 2016

## Columbia County - RFQ Public Works Facility HVAC Upgrades (Small Works Roster)

Bid Date 6/22/2016 City Columbia County Region Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$11,263.20	Welch Heating and Air Conditioning
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$14,909.00	Apollo Heating and Air Conditioning
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$15,611.45	Total Comfort Solutions, LLC

## Grays Harbor College - 800 Building Remodel Phase II

Bid Date 6/22/2016 City Aberdeen Region Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$382,000.00	Christensen, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$539,000.00	Rognlin's, Inc.

## Highline College - Building B1 Interior Improvements

Bid Date 6/22/2016 City Des Moines Region Western WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$439,000.00	Regency NW
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$439,000.00	Berschauer Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$454,878.00	BiWell Construction, Inc.

# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, June 23, 2016

## Port of Portland - PDX Taxiway B Center and Exits Rehabilitation

Bid Date	6/22/2016	City	Portland	Region	<input type="text" value="Oregon"/>
<b>Apparent Low Bid</b>		<b>Company</b>			
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending			

## Spokane County - Argonne Road - Spokane River to Wellesley

Bid Date	6/22/2016	City	Spokane County	Region	<input type="text" value="Eastern ID"/>
<b>Apparent Low Bid</b>		<b>Company</b>			
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending			

## WSDOT - SWR Intersection Safety Implementation Program

Bid Date	6/22/2016	City	Various Counties	Region	<input type="text" value="Western WA"/>
<b>Apparent Low Bid</b>		<b>Company</b>			
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$528,295.30	Construction Ahead, Inc. dba Pavement Surface Control			
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$535,855.62	Specialized Pavement Marking, Inc.			
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$663,546.00	Apply-A-Line, Inc.			



# Weekly Bid Results

Thursday, June 23, 2016

## Central Valley SD - Summit School Additional Classrooms

Bid Date 6/23/2016 City Spokane Valley Region Eastern WA

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input type="checkbox"/>		Award Pending

## ODOT - Tetherow Rd - Deschutes River Bridge Replacement

Bid Date 6/23/2016 City Deschutes County Region Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$585,560.16	Marcum & Sons LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$599,910.18	Jal Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$621,314.01	Deschutes Construction Coporation

## ODOT - US20 - Suttle Lake - Santiam Summit Section

Bid Date 6/23/2016 City Jefferson County Region Oregon

Apparent Low	Bid	Company
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	\$1,028,565.47	Jal Construction, Inc.
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,045,725.14	Marcum & Sons LLC
<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,138,041.00	Knife River Corporation - Northwest